SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s).35608-35620/2013

SHANKAR LAMANI & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 36714-36736/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18319-18328/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 20/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sandeep Maktala, Adv. Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Parivesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr Krutin R Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv. Mr D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Ms T Archana, Adv.

Mr K.K.Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

ORDER

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.11.22

12:09:37 IST

Reason: As requested time extended for taking fresh steps in

respect of unserved respondents in all matters.

Item No.56

Time is also extended for filing application for

condoning delay in filing of spare copies as directed

earlier. Time is extended for filing proof of service in transposing application to remove the Advocate. Four week

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIn transposing application to remove the Advocate. Four weeks time is granted.

List again on 16.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL) Registrar