

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
35608-35620/2013

SHANKAR LAMANI & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) No. 36714-36736/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18319-18328/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 17.2.2015.

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.01.21
11:20:29 IST
Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar