ITEM NO.805 Court No.1 (Video Conferencing) SECTION IV-A

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).35608-35620/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26902/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26903/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26905/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26906/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26907/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26908/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26909/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26910/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26911/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26912/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26913/2009 08-07-2013 in WPC No. 26914/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

SHANKAR LAMANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23-03-2021 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners is allowed to mention the instant matter(s) on some other day.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR